Il BIEGU PO RAFINERII

Organizator:

Data:
Dystans:

Miejscowosc:

ROBOD S.A.
44467

3,8 km
GDANSK

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

M-ce Nrzaw.
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Nazwisko Imie

BAUMGART MICHAL
FRACKOWIAK BARTEOMIEJ
WICKI DAMIAN
WOJTKIEWICZ ARTUR
PACZOSKA KRZYSZTOF
BABCIAK ROMAN
WROBLEWSKI MACIE)
BACH MACIEJ
LISIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
BESLER PAWEL

BACH TOMASZ
GAWARECKI KAMIL
TULINSKI ANDRZE)
SZLAGOWSKI MIKOtA)
KOWALSKI MACIE)
ZIELINSKI JAKUB
DURLIK MIROSEAW
NALECZ MATEUSZ
LACHWICZ BARTLOMIE)
KACPRZAK MARCIN
KUBIAK PAWEL
KOSPAL tUKASZ
DEMBCZYNSKI MICHAL
BITOWT GRZEGORZ
LEWANDOWSKI JAKUB
BASZKIEWICZ ADRIAN
DASZCZYNSKI BARTOSZ
NOWICKI JACEK
HAMERSKI SEBASTIAN
WEDER KRZYSZTOF
ANOLIK PIOTR

KAKEL MICHAL
PAWELAK PIOTR
ROZALSKI RAFAL

CHMIELEWSKA-OLCZYK AMANDA

BOSS KRZYSZTOF
PALUCH RAFAL
SAULEWICZ ROBERT
BIELECKI ADRIAN

LUTKA KRYSTIAN
WARBIA RAFAL

SZWARC KATARZYNA
KSIAZK TADEUSZ
SUROWIECKI SEBASTIAN
RZANY MARCIN
SADOWSKI PIOTR
SZCZEPANSKI LUKASZ
SZKARADNIK KONRAD
KALENDA PIOTR
KWIATKOWSKI StLAWOMIR
BEBAK LUKASZ

SZYDLOWSKA MAtLGORZATA

STANISZEWSKA JOANNA
TALASKA ULA
LtUKOWICZ MICHAL
SOBIECKI RADEK
KWIATKOWSKI MARCIN
OCHOCINSKI DAMIAN
PONCZEK MATEUSZ
KOWALSKI BARTLOMIEJ
ZUKOWSKI WOJCIECH
ROZEK MACIEJ

MAZUR JACEK
DOMAGALSKI MICHAL
PRZYBYtA KAROL
TRAUT KRZYSZTOF

bok@sts-timing.pl

Klub

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
LOTOS LAB

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
LOTOS TEAM

DZIAt WZ

LOTOS LAB

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM / DI
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
ORUNIA BEST TEAM
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
PZD

SZCZALNIATEAM

CIENIASY

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
L]

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
PZD

LOTOS TEAM RUNNING
OT/PZD

BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM

OT/PZD
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM

BHP

PZP D-FORCE
BIEGAM BO LUBIE

SERWIS SYSTEMY
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
LOTOS TEAM

SLIM TEAM

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
PR

PZP D-FORCE

PZD
pzP

KORPO FIKOtKI

GKH

Strona 1

Kraj

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Rok

urodz.

1983
1978
1998
1992
1984
1977
1986
1987
1993
1981
1994
1980
1986
1987
1973
1981
1977
1994
1983
1983
1980
1981
1993
1989
1993
1990
1989
1985
1980
1990
1967
1978
1994
1978
1995
1989
1990
1975
1985
1978
1976
1990
1971
1996
1990
1979
1997
1990
1980
1982
1991
1980
1986
1977
1982
1981
1992
1989
1983
1991
1981
1979
1989
1985
1988
1978

P1

00:02:20
00:02:19
00:02:11
00:02:22
00:02:31
00:02:23
00:02:37
00:02:34
00:02:27
00:02:23
00:02:22
00:02:29
00:02:36
00:02:24
00:02:26
00:02:29
00:02:43
00:02:38
00:03:18
00:02:51
00:02:49
00:02:35
00:02:47
00:02:37
00:02:22
00:02:58
00:02:21
00:02:48
00:02:38
00:02:52
00:02:54
00:03:02
00:02:53
00:03:00
00:03:07
00:02:40
00:03:17
00:02:45
00:02:39
00:03:05
00:02:54
00:03:05
00:02:52
00:03:26
00:03:17
00:03:26
00:03:19
00:03:40
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:30
00:02:59
00:03:02
00:03:25
00:03:28
00:03:35
00:03:09
00:03:39
00:03:16
00:02:45
00:03:08
00:02:53
00:03:07
00:03:18
00:02:57
00:03:35

P2

00:08:32
00:08:37
00:08:32
00:09:04
00:09:22
00:09:08
00:09:33
00:09:21
00:09:22
00:09:29
00:09:26
00:09:39
00:09:41
00:09:40
00:09:47
00:10:03
00:10:06
00:10:07
00:10:29
00:10:23
00:10:17
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:10:18
00:10:02
00:10:37
00:10:02
00:10:45
00:10:30
00:11:10
00:10:50
00:10:59
00:11:04
00:11:15
00:11:28
00:11:06
00:11:22
00:11:17
00:11:10
00:11:38
00:11:36
00:11:38
00:11:35
00:12:04
00:11:47
00:12:03
00:12:15
00:12:15
00:12:10
00:12:09
00:12:12
00:11:53
00:11:52
00:12:09
00:12:13
00:12:23
00:11:51
00:12:18
00:12:09
00:11:43
00:12:12
00:11:42
00:12:03
00:12:06
00:11:58
00:12:40

Czas

00:12:51
00:12:58
00:13:09
00:14:00
00:14:05
00:14:13
00:14:24
00:14:28
00:14:29
00:14:33
00:14:48
00:14:54
00:15:02
00:15:08
00:15:08
00:15:11
00:15:13
00:15:24
00:15:24
00:15:25
00:15:34
00:15:39
00:15:41
00:15:54
00:16:06
00:16:06
00:16:07
00:16:25
00:16:30
00:16:36
00:16:39
00:16:45
00:16:52
00:16:54
00:16:54
00:17:05
00:17:13
00:17:15
00:17:23
00:17:26
00:17:26
00:17:39
00:17:41
00:17:45
00:17:49
00:18:01
00:18:03
00:18:03
00:18:05
00:18:06
00:18:06
00:18:07
00:18:07
00:18:08
00:18:11
00:18:12
00:18:18
00:18:25
00:18:25
00:18:26
00:18:27
00:18:29
00:18:30
00:18:33
00:18:33
00:18:35
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Il BIEGU PO RAFINERII

Organizator:

Data:
Dystans:

Miejscowosc:

ROBOD S.A.
44467

3,8 km
GDANSK

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

M-ce Nrzaw.
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38
139
101

67
138
148

30

72

53

46
125
179
135
174

17
142
159

50
121

45
109
167

18

59
140
106

89
120
111

40

22

33

28
171
112

51

39

64
113

14
104
122

24

55

25
183

6

34

87
176

75

47

58

69
155

20
129
107
134
182
119

29
177

13

61

92

Nazwisko Imie

EBERTOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SKWAREK PIOTR
NOWAK MICHAL
KLISZCZ ADAM
SKOTAREK PAWEL
SZCZUCKI PIOTR
DASIEWICZ TOMASZ
KOWALSKI ADAM
JANAS ILONA

GMINSKI TOMASZ
RABCZUK MARCIN
ZYTKIEWICZ KATARZYNA
SAK KAMIL

ZAWORSKA JAGODA
BLAZEWICZ MATEUSZ
STANKIEWICZ KAROL
TRZEBIATOWSKI WOJCIECH
ILCZUK JAGODA
PRUCHNIEWSKI MAREK
GESICKI JEDRZEJ
PALIWODA ILONA
WISNIEWSKI KAROL
BORKOWSKI BARTLOMIE)
KAPUSTA BARTLOMIEJ
SKWIRA MARTA
OSMOLSKA AGATA
LUSZCZ KRZYSZTOF
PREJZNER PIOTR
PANKOWSKI PAWEL
FILIPIAK KAROL
CHOCHOLSKI PIOTR
DERLATKA ANDRZEJ
CWIKLINSKI tUKASZ
ZALEWSKA DARIA
PAPKA IZABELA
IMIOLEK BOGUStAW
FIEDOROWICZ MATEUSZ
KEDZIORA TOMASZ
PARZYCH MICHAL
BINCZAK ADAM

ODIAS KAROLINA
PRUSAK PAWEL
CIECHOLEWSKI DANIEL
JEZNACH MItOSZ
CISKOWSKI SLAWOMIR
KOS PATRYK
BARANOWSKI PAWEL
DOBIES KAROLINA
LOSIAK MIROSLAW

ZIMNOCH-KUtAKOWSKA IZABELA

KRZYSTEK MAGDALENA
GORCZYCA LtUKASZ

KALUSZYNSKA MAGDALENA

KOCIECKI DAWID
SZYMANSKI TOMASZ
BRYNDAL PIOTR
ROSINSKA MARTA
OWCZARKOWSKA IZABELA

SAJDAKOWSKA MAGDALENA
ADAMCZYK-KOS AGNIESZKA

POSMYK BOGUStAW
DAPCZYNSKA MONIKA
ZMURKO EWA

BILSKA JOANNA
KASPERKIEWICZ AGATA
MEYER PAULINA

bok@sts-timing.pl

Klub

L]
KS PIDRINA GDYNIA

SqeaINAel
OT/PZD
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM

BKO - TEAM

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
wz

SD8888

PPE

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
PZD

KORPO FIKOtKI
KORPO FIKOLKI
PzZP

OT/PZD
OT/PZD

LRT
pzP

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
pzP

SZCZALNIATEAM
RELAX TEAM

GAA

TEAM BHP
PR

PR
HR
LOTOS RUNNING TEAM

BB

KORPO FIKOLKI
PLACE

KLUB AA
RELAX TEAM

Strona 2

Kraj

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Rok

urodz.

1995
1979
1986
1985
1996
1980
1976
1998
1982
1976
1972
1994
1985
1993
1988
1991
1986
1988
1984
1992
1987
1986
1995
1995
1993
1989
1978
1985
1979
1962
1976
1977
1991
1985
1993
1959
1991
1983
1989
1985
1987
1975
1991
1979
1975
1978
1981
1999
1978
1982
1982
1993
1977
1997
1979
1991
1979
1988
1979
1978
1954
1984
1979
1985
1994
1988

P1

00:03:31
00:03:28
00:03:03
00:03:34
00:03:19
00:03:33
00:03:13
00:03:06
00:03:15
00:03:29
00:04:04
00:03:40
00:03:05
00:03:14
00:03:06
00:03:15
00:03:54
00:03:12
00:03:27
00:03:46
00:03:42
00:03:53
00:03:32
00:03:54
00:03:39
00:03:04
00:03:08
00:03:43
00:03:42
00:03:25
00:03:14
00:03:50
00:03:09
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:38
00:03:27
00:04:04
00:04:12
00:03:29
00:03:47
00:04:07
00:04:05
00:03:13
00:03:58
00:03:34
00:03:50
00:03:36
00:03:58
00:03:39
00:03:46
00:03:55
00:04:01
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:03
00:04:08
00:04:01
00:03:59
00:04:18
00:03:59
00:04:12
00:03:59
00:04:12
00:04:12

P2

00:12:41
00:12:38
00:12:03
00:12:24
00:12:16
00:12:39
00:12:17
00:12:15
00:12:28
00:12:37
00:13:04
00:12:56
00:12:36
00:12:48
00:12:33
00:13:01
00:13:18
00:12:34
00:12:38
00:12:54
00:13:18
00:13:18
00:13:00
00:13:25
00:13:25
00:13:02
00:12:57
00:13:03
00:13:03
00:12:48
00:13:24
00:13:24
00:12:56
00:13:28
00:13:52
00:13:55
00:13:44
00:14:11
00:15:26
00:13:37
00:14:02
00:14:22
00:14:20
00:13:50
00:14:25
00:14:09
00:14:06
00:14:10
00:14:25
00:14:10
00:14:24
00:14:20
00:14:35
00:15:07
00:15:04
00:15:04
00:15:12
00:15:17
00:15:38
00:15:44
00:15:50
00:15:38
00:15:35
00:15:39
00:15:59
00:15:59

Czas

00:18:36
00:18:38
00:18:40
00:18:43
00:18:45
00:18:52
00:18:56
00:18:59
00:19:10
00:19:10
00:19:13
00:19:19
00:19:23
00:19:26
00:19:26
00:19:28
00:19:33
00:19:37
00:19:41
00:19:45
00:19:51
00:19:53
00:19:55
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:06
00:20:11
00:20:26
00:20:27
00:20:36
00:20:37
00:20:37
00:20:39
00:20:39
00:20:50
00:20:54
00:21:01
00:21:03
00:21:08
00:21:11
00:21:13
00:21:18
00:21:21
00:21:31
00:21:37
00:21:37
00:21:39
00:21:50
00:21:52
00:22:06
00:22:06
00:22:22
00:22:32
00:22:48
00:22:52
00:22:52
00:22:53
00:23:09
00:23:38
00:23:55
00:23:55
00:24:00
00:24:05
00:24:08
00:24:20
00:24:20

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72

73
74
75

76
77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100

101

102
103

104
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Il BIEGU PO RAFINERII

Organizator: ROBOD S.A.

Data:

44467

Dystans: 3,8 km

Miejscowosé: GDANSK

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

TErTEvE

M-ce

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Nr zaw. Nazwisko Imie Miejscowos¢

154  SZYMANSKI MARIUSZ

126  ROGOWSKI MATEUSZ

157 TARGONSKA MARTA

105 OLECH TADEUSZ

78  KUCHTA KRZYSZTOF

93  MINDYKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
97  MUSZYNSKI LESZEK

66  KISIELEWSKI NORBERT

bok@sts-timing.pl

Klub

D

SD8888

Strona 3

Kraj

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Rok

urodz.

1977
1989
1980
1990
1984
1975
1977
1991

P1

00:04:06
00:03:56
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:07
00:04:02

P2

00:16:01
00:15:53
00:16:01
00:16:05
00:15:53
00:16:04
00:15:53
00:17:02

Czas

00:24:45
00:24:46
00:24:47
00:25:27
00:25:54
00:25:54
00:25:54
00:26:32

105
106

107
108

109
110

wyniki na:sts-timing.pl
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